The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 15, 2019 12:47 PM

Contact Information Amended date: Jun 14, 2019 09:10 AM

Name: PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS Phone: 4013519400
Address: One Union Station
Email: pclausius-parks@rikidscount.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

Education

Higher Education



Public Assistance

Reported Bills:

H5008

H5047

H5151

H5192

H5300

H5386

H5521

H5553

H5617

H5853

H5862

H5887

H5919

H5920



H6084

S0014

50042

S0112

S0191

$0198

50262

50272

S0508

S0653

S0756

S0816

S0863

S0865

Reported Public Bodies:

Education, Rhode Island Board of



Higher Education, Office of

Human Services, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:



