April 2019 **Lobbyist Activities Report**

Filed date: May 15, 2019 12:47 PM Amended date: Jun 14, 2019 09:10 AM

Contact Information

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS 4013519400 Name: **Phone:**

Address: One Union Station **Email:** pclausius-parks@rikidscount.org

Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Apr 30, 2019	Salary	\$770.00	RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Education

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Higher Education

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Public Assistance

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Bills:

Neported bill	13.	
Н5008		
H5008	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5047		
H5047	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151		
H5151	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5192		
H5192	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н5300		
H5300	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н5386		
H5386	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5521		
H5521	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5553		
H5553	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5617		
H5617	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5853		
H5853	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5862		
H5862	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5887		
H5887	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н5919		
H5919	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5920		

H5920

H5920	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H6084		
H6084	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0014		
S0014	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
50042		
S0042	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0112		
S0112	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0191		
S0191	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0198		
S0198	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0262		
S0262	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0272		
S0272	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0508		
S0508	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0653		
S0653	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0756		
S0756	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0816		
S0816	Oppose	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0863		
S0863	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0865		
S0865	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Public Bodies:

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Higher Education, Office of

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Human Services, Department of

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.